P4055/P4056
Features
Standard Full Scale
Pressure Ranges
Technical Specifications
Description
Applications
The P4055 and P4056 Pressure

Web: www.kavlico.com | E-Mail: sales@kavlico.com
Model No. P4055/P4056 opt © 2009 Kavlico. All rights reserved. August 2009
How to Order
Contact Kavlico for accuracy options, custom
packaging, alternative pressure ranges,
pressure connections or other OEM or
application specific requirements.
P4055   75     A     E    1     A
Example: P4055-75A-E1A
P4055 Pressure Transducer              P4056 Pressure Transducer
Pressure Ranges
3
5
15
30
50
75
100
150
200
300
P2
P3
1
2
4
5
7
10
15
20
A
G
S
E
1
2
3
4
5
6
0 – 3 PSI (Not available in Absolute)
0 – 5 PSI (Not available in Absolute)
0 – 15 PSI
0 – 30 PSI
0 – 50 PSI
0 – 75 PSI
0 – 100 PSI
0 – 150 PSI
0 – 200 PSI
0 – 300 PSI
0 – 200 mBar (Not available in Absolute)
0 – 300 mBar (Not available in Absolute)
0 – 1 BAR
0 – 2 BAR
0 – 4 BAR
0 – 5 BAR
0 – 7 BAR
0 – 10 BAR
0 – 15 BAR
0 – 20 BAR
Absolute
Gage
Sealed Gage
Fluorosilicone
*Consult factory about additional seal material options.
1/4-18 NPT
M12x1,5
M10x1
1/8-27 NPT
G1/4 - Male
G1/4 - Female
Packard Connector with Mating Connector